
Chase the Police Triathlon - Individual Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Taggart Downare        M4049         1/33        6:53        0:50       41:35        0:25       15:28     1:05:10
2     Brian Severson         M4049         2/33        6:12        0:35       43:50        0:27       15:56     1:06:59
3     Eric Carder            M3039         1/36        6:31        0:44       45:22        0:33       16:00     1:09:08
4     Paul Miner             M1929         1/21        6:26        0:57       45:16        0:28       16:31     1:09:36
5     Troy Bouma             M1929         2/21        6:17        1:13       45:50        0:34       15:54     1:09:46
6     Jaime Perry            M3039         2/36        7:07        0:41       45:26        0:44       16:55     1:10:52
7     Justin Domogalla       M1929         3/21        8:19        0:31       46:18        0:24       15:42     1:11:12
8     Chad May               M3039         3/36        7:51        1:22       45:36        0:58       16:07     1:11:53
9     Peter Miner            M1929         4/21        6:46        1:10       45:58        0:37       17:55     1:12:25
10    W. Scott Lindell       M4049         3/33        7:43        0:59       48:24        0:30       14:56     1:12:30
11    Jeffrey Hohl           M1929         5/21        6:43        1:19       46:44        0:40       18:52     1:14:16
12    Randy Christofferson   M5059         1/19        6:56        1:02       46:29        0:36       19:33     1:14:34
13    Travis Miller          M3039         4/36        8:03        1:21       48:20        0:54       16:08     1:14:43
14    Scott Manske           M3039         5/36        6:22        1:25       49:13        0:41       17:28     1:15:08
15    Martin Weiland         M3039         6/36        8:25        1:16       46:58        0:48       18:15     1:15:40
16    Timothy Thull          M4049         4/33        7:17        1:41       46:46        0:47       19:13     1:15:42
17    Leanne Bronson         F4049         1/24        7:08        0:36       48:40        0:35       19:05     1:16:01
18    Steve Lalli            M3039         7/36        8:36        1:13       46:13        1:12       19:43     1:16:57
19    Tom Stoneburner        M1929         6/21       10:09        1:23       46:14        0:27       18:54     1:17:05
20    John Mitchell          M4049         5/33        7:55        0:57       48:17        0:36       19:33     1:17:15
21    Christine Mitchell     F4049         2/24        7:27        1:04       50:52        0:37       18:05     1:18:02
22    Ken Janda              M4049         6/33        8:23        1:35       49:09        1:00       18:15     1:18:19
23    Thomas Dobrzynski      MLAWE          1/8        7:13        1:21       49:11        0:54       20:18     1:18:55
24    Marjie Carr-Oxley      F4049         3/24        7:08        1:01       51:13        0:33       19:38     1:19:30
25    Thomas Klinger         M1929         7/21        8:26        1:57       50:29        0:34       18:33     1:19:56
26    Chris Godwin           M3039         8/36        9:27        1:11       47:12        1:03       21:16     1:20:07
27    Shaun Palmer           M5059         2/19        7:52        1:18       52:45        0:49       17:29     1:20:10
28    Shannon Haglin         F3039         1/28        7:23        0:47       50:10        0:39       21:33     1:20:30
29    Darren Klatt           M4049         7/33        7:09        1:51       50:08        1:03       20:46     1:20:55
30    Jesse Leblanc          MLAWE          2/8        7:14        1:14       51:55        0:53       19:41     1:20:55
31    David Severson         M3039         9/36        7:57        1:00       52:14        0:39       19:19     1:21:08
32    Gary Dutton            M5059         3/19        7:54        2:10       52:48        0:29       17:52     1:21:11
33    Bob Vetter             M3039        10/36        9:44        1:13       50:13        0:26       19:48     1:21:22
34    Brian Keeler           M1929         8/21        9:06        1:38       49:51        0:33       20:27     1:21:33
35    Jason Benson           M3039        11/36        7:55        2:05       53:11        0:39       18:16     1:22:04
36    William Marshall       M1929         9/21       12:03        2:45       50:36        1:32       15:30     1:22:24
37    Renee Neuharth         F4049         4/24        7:18        1:18       52:27        0:55       20:37     1:22:32
38    Steven Otto            M5059         4/19        9:59        1:14       51:41        0:28       19:16     1:22:35
39    April Kabes            F1929         1/23        7:27        1:30       51:02        1:09       21:39     1:22:45
40    Jared Sanders          M1929        10/21        6:13        2:38       53:43        0:43       19:55     1:23:10
41    Levi Polus             M1929        11/21        8:47        2:41       52:22        0:34       19:27     1:23:48
42    Damon Janssen          M3039        12/36        8:01        2:18       52:48        0:44       20:09     1:23:57
43    Margaret Nigg          F1929         2/23        8:48        1:45       54:31        0:48       18:20     1:24:09
44    David Hatten           M5059         5/19        8:21        2:40       51:56        1:32       19:51     1:24:18
45    Linda Belanger         F4049         5/24        9:00        1:10       54:06        0:58       19:21     1:24:33
46    Dan Rusk               M1929        12/21        8:30        3:57       53:52        1:02       17:24     1:24:42
47    Amy Aho                F3039         2/28        8:45        1:19       53:38        0:26       20:45     1:24:49
48    Bentley Allen          M1929        13/21        7:25        2:01       53:38        0:50       21:02     1:24:54
49    Todd Gazelka           M4049         8/33        7:10        2:51       54:17        1:24       19:16     1:24:55
50    Jaime Whiteman         F3039         3/28        8:12        1:51       55:23        0:28       19:06     1:24:57
51    David Clausen          M3039        13/36        9:33        1:39       55:00        0:49       18:00     1:24:58
52    Jennifer Mortale       F3039         4/28        7:34        0:56       55:25        0:41       20:39     1:25:12
53    Joel Leger             M3039        14/36        8:20        1:35       52:00        1:00       22:19     1:25:12
54    Marc Chiodo            M4049         9/33        9:45        1:03       51:19        1:09       22:15     1:25:28
55    Corey Vetter           M3039        15/36        8:52        1:22       53:50        1:06       20:28     1:25:36
56    Dean Garoutte          M4049        10/33       10:50        2:43       53:37        0:49       17:58     1:25:54
57    Darren Larson          M3039        16/36        7:48        2:15       57:55        0:28       17:33     1:25:57
58    Mark Winholtz          MLAWE          3/8        8:37        1:36       51:18        0:48       23:57     1:26:14
59    Michael Rice           M4049        11/33        8:29        1:57       55:00        1:00       20:04     1:26:27
60    Susan Stendahl         F4049         6/24        8:58        2:12       55:49        1:28       18:47     1:27:11
61    Trevor Spalding        M0118          1/4        6:20        2:47       54:55        0:41       22:48     1:27:29
62    Kara Brandt            F3039         5/28        8:42        1:31       55:45        1:10       20:35     1:27:39
63    Luis Zamorano          M3039        17/36       12:44        1:25       53:08        0:54       19:48     1:27:56
64    Andrew Miller          M4049        12/33        9:37        1:23       53:27        1:36       22:20     1:28:21
65    Amy Robinson           F1929         3/23        8:09        1:08       57:23        0:32       21:19     1:28:28
66    Rick Hans              M60UP          1/1        9:12        1:17       54:54        1:22       21:46     1:28:29
67    William Kendall        M4049        13/33        9:04        2:28       53:47        0:49       22:35     1:28:41
68    Benjamin Arndt         M3039        18/36       10:21        2:45       53:15        0:49       21:33     1:28:42
69    Larry Kimball          M5059         6/19        8:23        2:24       53:23        1:41       22:57     1:28:45
70    Kurt Stunek            M5059         7/19       13:38        3:03       50:39        1:17       20:34     1:29:09
71    Robyn Devitt           F3039         6/28        9:18        1:51       57:32        0:47       19:55     1:29:21
72    Reese Seefeldt         MLAWE          4/8        6:34        1:09       54:52        1:28       25:26     1:29:26
73    Marlee Morrison        F3039         7/28       10:16        2:02       58:29        0:25       19:45     1:30:55
74    Jennifer Thull         F4049         7/24        9:06        1:34       56:50        1:11       22:24     1:31:02
75    Patty Wallace          F4049         8/24        7:13        2:32       58:27        0:32       22:37     1:31:17
76    Michael Holien         M4049        14/33                                                                 1:31:21
77    Heather Zacher         FLAWE          1/6        9:45        2:16       58:16        1:50       19:20     1:31:25
78    David Lundquist        M5059         8/19        9:08        2:51       57:13        0:37       21:56     1:31:44
79    Jenny Gunsbury         F4049         9/24        9:26        2:32       59:05        0:30       20:19     1:31:49
80    Steven Ekholm          M5059         9/19       11:23        1:20       58:19        0:45       20:16     1:31:59
81    Alec Papierniak        M1929        14/21        7:59        3:23       58:17        0:54       21:53     1:32:25
82    Eric Opheim            M4049        15/33        9:32        1:26     1:03:20        0:25       17:56     1:32:38
83    Brad Hayes             M4049        16/33        8:43        1:35       58:25        1:20       22:45     1:32:46
84    Sheila Pidde           F4049        10/24       10:25        3:39       57:18        1:04       20:35     1:32:58
85    Sara Scott             F3039         8/28        8:59        1:46       57:37        1:19       23:23     1:33:01
86    Greg Whiteman          M4049        17/33        9:00        2:46       57:22        1:12       22:49     1:33:07
87    Ryan Hay               M1929        15/21        6:32        2:23     1:03:02        0:30       20:43     1:33:09
88    Marissa Mitchell       F0118          1/6        7:07        1:27       59:27        0:32       25:00     1:33:30
89    Jen Retka              F3039         9/28        9:29        2:10       59:44        0:37       22:12     1:34:10
90    Andrew Williams        M4049        18/33       10:14        2:49       58:39        0:52       21:39     1:34:12
91    Chad Belanger          M3039        19/36        9:03        2:20     1:01:26        0:44       21:27     1:34:59
92    Christian Borle        M3039        20/36        9:46        3:26     1:02:01        1:08       19:15     1:35:34
93    Sarah Morrison         F1929         4/23       11:42        2:01     1:01:01        0:25       20:34     1:35:40
94    Kelli Kaufer           F4049        11/24       11:56        2:51       56:01        1:18       23:52     1:35:55
95    Jenessa Van Deen       F1929         5/23       11:17        1:50     1:00:18        1:15       21:24     1:36:01
96    Scott Tuller           M1929        16/21        9:55        2:24     1:00:32        0:44       22:30     1:36:03
97    Robin Ashmore          F3039        10/28       11:23        1:39       59:41        0:30       23:00     1:36:09
98    David Harrington       M5059        10/19       12:51        2:13       59:07        0:42       22:16     1:37:07
99    Michael Stefan         M3039        21/36        8:32        2:36     1:00:39        1:46       23:39     1:37:10
100   Joshua Dumas           M1929        17/21       13:55        2:36       57:08        1:19       22:19     1:37:15
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101   Patrick Pickar         MLAWE          5/8       10:09        2:52       57:15        1:08       26:12     1:37:32
102   Adam Bauer             M3039        22/36       11:50        2:45       51:41        1:51       29:31     1:37:36
103   Jon Devitt             M3039        23/36        9:59        2:08       58:52        1:35       25:18     1:37:49
104   Michael Flood          M1929        18/21       10:31        2:51     1:00:34        0:47       23:21     1:38:01
105   Theresa Henning        F1929         6/23        6:55        1:49     1:04:01        0:37       24:45     1:38:05
106   Kim Hayes              F4049        12/24        9:45        1:54     1:01:54        1:24       23:25     1:38:18
107   Keith Peterson         M5059        11/19       12:57        4:13     1:02:31        0:56       17:45     1:38:20
108   Rebecca Ferber         F3039        11/28       11:14        1:53     1:01:34        0:43       23:02     1:38:24
109   Tim Hoien              M4049        19/33        9:22        4:41       57:31        1:10       25:43     1:38:25
110   Scott Luedtke          M4049        20/33       13:52        1:50       59:32        0:19       23:00     1:38:30
111   Scott Doerr            M3039        24/36        9:52        2:29       56:15        1:57       28:19     1:38:49
112   Duane Wolff            M1929        19/21       12:48        3:22     1:00:10        1:17       21:28     1:39:03
113   Molly Zauhar           F1929         7/23        7:16        1:54       59:51        1:42       28:24     1:39:04
114   Jenna Muggli           F3039        12/28        8:32        2:11     1:05:03        0:39       22:45     1:39:08
115   Alexia Netter          F1929         8/23        7:49        3:02     1:04:37        1:36       22:28     1:39:30
116   Anna Mickelson         F3039        13/28        9:39        1:56       59:12        1:32       27:20     1:39:36
117   Sara Fish              F4049        13/24        8:30        1:50       58:41        1:15       29:31     1:39:44
118   Ellise Loomis          F1929         9/23        9:16        3:16     1:01:02        2:03       24:18     1:39:52
119   Ann Johannsen          F1929        10/23       10:39        1:40     1:01:00        0:34       26:10     1:40:01
120   Nick Dahlberg          MLAWE          6/8       10:05        2:10     1:05:06        0:35       22:10     1:40:05
121   Jessica Gapinski       F0118          2/6        9:58        3:05     1:06:52        0:41       19:39     1:40:12
122   Joe Elling             M0118          2/4       12:53        2:09     1:00:01        1:24       23:53     1:40:18
123   Steve Kritzeck         MLAWE          7/8       11:02        5:12       56:32        1:48       26:16     1:40:48
124   Renee Leblanc          FLAWE          2/6       10:23        1:29     1:02:43        0:42       25:43     1:40:58
125   Denise Kaiser          F60UP          1/2       11:04        3:19     1:01:18        1:57       24:14     1:41:48
126   Scott Remiger          M3039        25/36       13:03        1:36     1:02:45        0:47       23:40     1:41:50
127   Jessica Netter         F3039        14/28       13:06        2:55       56:43        3:47       25:56     1:42:23
128   Allen Fikse            M4049        21/33       11:17        1:42     1:02:54        0:41       26:08     1:42:40
129   Janet Winter           F3039        15/28       11:43        2:50     1:07:57        0:57       19:21     1:42:46
130   Rachel Arndt           F3039        16/28       11:51        2:13     1:00:48        1:02       26:58     1:42:50
131   Amanda Panek           FLAWE          3/6        9:39        2:57     1:09:17        0:30       20:38     1:42:59
132   Bryan Amiot            M4049        22/33        8:53        1:48     1:00:46        0:51       30:47     1:43:02
133   Brad Spry              M4049        23/33        9:34        3:15     1:03:59        0:44       25:40     1:43:10
134   Todd Mc Michael        M4049        24/33       13:18        4:54     1:01:29        0:56       22:53     1:43:29
135   Tracy Schrafel         M4049        25/33       14:37        2:28     1:00:50        0:48       25:13     1:43:54
136   Dan Rosencrans         M5059        12/19       10:27        5:09     1:01:09        1:18       26:04     1:44:05
137   Karl Swee              M5059        13/19       12:04        3:37     1:01:07        1:17       26:03     1:44:06
138   Marty Heine            M5059        14/19        8:57        6:34     1:01:09        1:24       26:04     1:44:06
139   Katherine Gorman       F3039        17/28       11:47        2:08     1:05:57        1:06       23:30     1:44:24
140   Andi Sorvig            F1929        11/23        8:46        4:09       59:22        2:43       29:33     1:44:31
141   Robert Landreville     MLAWE          8/8        9:38        2:39     1:05:27        1:52       24:59     1:44:32
142   Suz Cusciotta          F60UP          2/2       11:47        1:58     1:02:58        1:04       26:55     1:44:38
143   Linda Groebner         F4049        14/24        8:06        2:06     1:09:34        0:33       24:27     1:44:43
144   Andrea Foster          F1929        12/23        8:44        1:23     1:04:55        0:23       29:39     1:45:02
145   Johanna Bjorkman       F1929        13/23       10:35        4:28     1:02:51        0:48       26:31     1:45:10
146   Jamie Hoffman          F0118          3/6       10:53        2:33     1:07:51        0:46       23:17     1:45:18
147   Stacey Holm            F3039        18/28        8:53        3:14     1:06:27        1:18       25:35     1:45:25
148   Amy Colehour           F3039        19/28       11:56        3:18     1:05:24        1:21       23:29     1:45:26
149   Stephanie Wells        F3039        20/28       11:39        2:46     1:07:44                             1:45:29
150   Bethany Beniek         FLAWE          4/6       14:59        1:51     1:03:06        1:02       24:40     1:45:34
151   Andrea Volk            F1929        14/23        8:46        4:08     1:03:36        0:35       28:50     1:45:51
152   Matt Ducharme          M3039        26/36       15:02        5:01       56:41        3:46       25:56     1:46:24
153   Nancy Bruns            F4049        15/24       10:57        2:32     1:05:19        1:09       26:38     1:46:32
154   Teri Gapinski          F4049        16/24       11:02        3:15     1:04:23        1:16       26:38     1:46:32
155   Molly Wiste            F1929        15/23        9:42        2:53     1:05:10        0:53       27:58     1:46:32
156   Eric Green             M5059        15/19       10:21        3:32     1:03:12        2:28       27:19     1:46:49
157   Henry Ewers            M3039        27/36       15:03        4:59     1:03:57        3:00       20:04     1:47:01
158   Andrew Hass            M3039        28/36       10:44        2:24     1:05:49        1:03       27:07     1:47:04
159   Jason Heroux           M4049        26/33       10:03        2:51     1:06:30        1:19       26:42     1:47:24
160   Tracy Torgerson        F3039        21/28        9:00        2:31     1:08:49        1:22       26:08     1:47:48
161   Sandy Cole             F4049        17/24       11:04        2:58     1:11:55        0:48       21:11     1:47:53
162   Kirsten Frederickson   F3039        22/28       12:20        2:40     1:06:48        1:10       25:00     1:47:55
163   Katie Altrichter       F3039        23/28       10:24        2:01     1:03:08        3:03       29:23     1:47:56
164   Scott Winter           M3039        29/36       13:34        3:13     1:06:20        1:09       23:49     1:48:04
165   Wendy Weegman          F5059          1/8       11:01        3:05     1:01:50        2:47       29:35     1:48:15
166   Sue Palmer             F4049        18/24       12:10        2:16     1:03:39        1:57       28:23     1:48:23
167   David John             M4049        27/33       14:53        2:57       59:02        1:54       30:05     1:48:49
168   Duane John             M4049        28/33       14:58        4:09       58:00        1:39       30:06     1:48:49
169   Jennifer Downham       F4049        19/24       10:34        3:30     1:11:52        0:50       22:27     1:49:10
170   Kyle Bjorkman          M1929        20/21       12:03        7:00     1:02:49        0:50       26:30     1:49:10
171   Amanda Dickinson       F3039        24/28        7:27        2:11     1:06:09        1:43       32:07     1:49:34
172   Chris Bronson          M4049        29/33       13:50        3:48     1:06:25        1:33       24:20     1:49:54
173   Karla Schultz          F4049        20/24        8:05        2:00     1:03:14        1:21       35:34     1:50:12
174   Marybeth Polus         F5059          2/8        9:38        4:41     1:04:13        1:09       30:39     1:50:17
175   Jennifer Ferris        F1929        16/23       13:07        3:30     1:03:17        1:48       28:46     1:50:25
176   Joshua Johnson         M1929        21/21       13:06        3:35     1:00:37        2:23       31:01     1:50:38
177   Nikki Bruns            F1929        17/23       11:15        2:37     1:12:26        1:26       23:21     1:51:03
178   Raquel Reetz           F1929        18/23       12:15        6:10     1:03:11        1:32       28:11     1:51:17
179   Paige Nocton           F0118          4/6        7:50        4:01     1:11:05        0:58       28:19     1:52:09
180   McKenna Holien         F0118          5/6        7:52        4:14     1:07:02        4:44       28:27     1:52:17
181   Marin Hayes            F0118          6/6        7:52        4:13     1:12:09        0:33       27:35     1:52:18
182   Brian Wells            M3039        30/36       11:45        4:33     1:07:31        1:18       27:45     1:52:50
183   Sandy Elling           F4049        21/24       14:27        2:18     1:09:46        1:20       25:17     1:53:05
184   Keith Hargis           M4049        30/33       13:10        6:28     1:03:12        3:40       26:53     1:53:20
185   Andrew Weigel          M3039        31/36       13:07        3:53     1:08:00        0:54       27:52     1:53:43
186   Mary Jo Mahowald       F5059          3/8       10:32        3:01     1:13:56        0:53       25:44     1:54:04
187   Michael Zanko          M3039        32/36       10:51        6:34     1:09:02        1:56       25:44     1:54:04
188   Kathy Larsen           F5059          4/8       11:58        1:44     1:13:32        1:18       25:38     1:54:07
189   Rochelle Lindow        F4049        22/24       11:40        3:12     1:06:16        2:43       30:50     1:54:39
190   Emma Doerner           F1929        19/23       12:17        2:36     1:11:25        0:45       28:00     1:55:00
191   Roxanne Peterson       F4049        23/24       11:42        3:12     1:16:57        0:22       22:59     1:55:09
192   Mackenzie Erickson     F1929        20/23       14:53        2:36     1:09:41        1:07       27:10     1:55:24
193   Jenny Lingbeek         F1929        21/23       10:32        4:00     1:11:47        0:48       28:33     1:55:36
194   Megan Buffington       F1929        22/23       12:25        2:06     1:11:49        0:48       28:33     1:55:37
195   Lynnda Nelson          F5059          5/8       17:48        2:29     1:05:10        1:49       28:32     1:55:45
196   Andrew Landreville     M0118          3/4       14:42        3:28     1:08:56                             1:56:02
197   Melanie Beniek         FLAWE          5/6       13:06        3:01     1:13:10        1:02       26:25     1:56:41
198   Brad Yerhot            M3039        33/36       13:46        2:38     1:13:37        2:21       26:29     1:58:48
199   Jennifer Eastman       F3039        25/28       10:57        2:19     1:12:03        1:32       32:01     1:58:49
200   Michael Dusso          M4049        31/33       12:13        3:52     1:08:21        1:14       34:00     1:59:38

Generated March 21, 2026 at 8:57 AM 2/3



Chase the Police Triathlon - Individual Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM        TRN1        BIKE        TRN2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
201   Heather Monette        FLAWE          6/6       13:10        2:26     1:13:17        1:17       29:31     1:59:40
202   Gwen Papierniak        F5059          6/8       11:25        2:44     1:12:58        0:52       32:20     2:00:16
203   Luann Cameron          F5059          7/8       16:41        2:51     1:09:18        1:26       30:05     2:00:18
204   Lori Kramer            F4049        24/24       13:23        3:08     1:10:01        1:14       32:35     2:00:18
205   John Elling            M4049        32/33       14:44        1:39     1:09:01        1:43       33:57     2:01:02
206   Jeremy Frederickson    M3039        34/36       16:08        3:12     1:11:12        1:07       30:00     2:01:37
207   Bruce Benjamin         M5059        16/19       12:16        2:21     1:13:49        0:40       32:38     2:01:41
208   Gail Tufte             F5059          8/8       18:03        2:10     1:08:49        1:38       33:38     2:04:14
209   Joanna Diaz            F1929        23/23       17:32        2:24     1:16:03        1:58       27:39     2:05:33
210   Kelly Felton           F3039        26/28       12:28        3:30     1:15:21        1:14       33:50     2:06:21
211   Amanda Pederson        F3039        27/28       12:49        3:45     1:23:00        0:30       26:49     2:06:49
212   Matt Billig            M3039        35/36       11:21        3:11     1:15:53        1:05       37:01     2:08:30
213   John Felton            M3039        36/36       13:18        6:42     1:15:20        1:13       33:51     2:10:21
214   Mark Doerner           M5059        17/19       13:25        4:53     1:16:17        0:52       36:09     2:11:33
215   Jim Rogen              M5059        18/19       13:16        5:46     1:19:34        1:25       36:21     2:16:20
216   Mike Nelson            M5059        19/19       13:15        5:45     1:19:38        1:24       36:34     2:16:34
217   Ben Groebner           M0118          4/4       13:31        3:03     1:28:13        0:40       31:36     2:17:01
218   Jemma Peterson         F3039        28/28       18:34        2:40     1:32:36        1:20       43:33     2:38:39
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